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TL-FLZSL1
Flood light fixture. Fitting manufactured according to the EN / IEC 60598-1:2015 rules.                                                                             

Longer life (L70 @ 60,000 hours)

Body Type: Die cast Aluminium

Diffuser: PC or Glass

Light Source: Philips                                                                                                                                         

Driver: Meanwell

Input Voltage: AC 85 - 277V

Driver Protection: Class I

Operating Temperature: - 20˚C + 60˚C

Beam Angle: 90°/120°

Body Color: Black / Grey or Custom 

Dimmable: 1-10V & Dali

On Request: Other Wattage & Dimension Variants

LEDCRI
>83IK08 - 20˚C   
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>0.9PFIP 
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Art. + Mod. + °K + W-tot + Opt.

2056 LD 03 = 3000°K 10 51 EL = standard

04 = 4000°K 22 60 LM = 1-10v

05 = 5000°K 23 68 LD = dali

65 = 6500°K 28 E1 = em-1h

37 E3 = em-3h

50 TF = tappi gialli/yellow caps

FC = fila continua/continous row

Product Variants
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Wattage Lumen Efficiency CCT

100W 13000 lm 130lm/W 3000K/6500K

200W 26000 lm 130lm/W 3000K/6500K

300W 39000 lm 130lm/W 3000K/6500K

400W 52000 lm 130lm/W 3000K/6500K

500W 65000 lm 130lm/W 3000K/6500K

600W 78000 lm 130lm/W 3000K/6500K

TL-FLZSL1-500

Dimension (LxWxH)

TL-FLZSL1-300 590x335x200

TL-FLZSL1-400 590x335x200

TL-FLZSL1-200

TL-FLZSL1-100 380x380x175

  453x325x190

Product Code

TL-FLZSL1-600

700x320x200

700x320x200

105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 30°15°15° 0°

Angoli H 180° 120°

105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

150

300

450

600

750 cd/klm

150


